BOYS SCORING

Place Score Team Name

[y

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

11

37 CLARENDON HILLS NOTRE DAME

70 LA GRANGE ST FRANCIS
86 DOWNERS GROVE ST MARY GOSTYN
GLEN ELLYN ST PETRONILLE
WHEATON ST MICHAEL
ORLAND HILLS BERNARDIN
ELGIN HARVEST CHRISTIAN
GENEVA ST PETER

LISLE ST JOAN OF ARC

10 258 ORLAND PARK ST MICHAEL
270 WESTMONT HOLY TRINITY

118
139
174
179
238
253

RIVER FOREST ST LUKE

Division: Boys
Position

Bib

Name

o

T6200

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SYCAMORE ST MARYS

Lo/«
[(-3dam

Gun Elapsed Rank Team Name

Team Name: CLARENDON HILLS NOTRE DAME

Team Score: 37

1
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753 Michael Domke
751 Billy Cernugel
755 Kyle Doorhy
759 Danny Shannon
760 lan Surowiec
756 Patrick Evers
757 John Mowrer

Team Name: LA GRANGE ST FRANCIS

Team Score: 70

1
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808 Nicholas Strayer
804 Thomas Fitzpatrick
807 John O'Halloran
805 Daniel Lewis

806 Brian McGovern
809 Sebastian Wagner
800 Aiden Burns

00:11:56.3
00:12:28.2
00:12:39.7
00:12:49.2
00:13:01.9
00:13:05.7
00:13:11.7

00:12:14.9
00:12:33.6
00:13:09.3
00:13:14.4
00:13:35.2
00:13:59.4
00:14:.04.4

Team Name: DOWNERS GROVE ST MARY GOSTYN

Team Score: 86

1
2

761 Ben Farrell
762 Leo Gartlan

00:12:40.2
00:12:53.3

2 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
5 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
7 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
9 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
14 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
15 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
18 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame

3 La Grange St Francis

6 La Grange St Francis
17 La Grange St Francis
19 La Grange St Francis
25 La Grange St Francis
32 La Grange St Francis
34 La Grange St Francis

8 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
11 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
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769 Enzo Shaw

764 Luke Leahy

767 Daniel Peterson
765 Curtis Mysliwiec
770 Billy Tierney

Team Name: GLEN ELLYN ST PETRONILLE

Team Score: 118

1
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795 Liam O'Neill
790 Andrew Bare

791 Thomas Bartenhagen

792 Kevin King

799 Carson Wordekemper

793 Matthew King
796 Truman Popp

Team Name: WHEATON ST MICHAEL

Team Score: 139

1
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859 Brendan Smith
857 Andrew Hernandez
860 Tyler Sowers

858 Justin Lifka

855 Will Fitzpatrick
861 Christopher Stried|
856 Michael Heiberger

Team Name: ORLAND HILLS BERNARDIN

Team Score: 174

1
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822 Matthew Gaspardo
826 Jimmy Piko

818 Carter Bailitz

823 Collin Jennings
825 Vince Murphy

820 Cian Collins

824 Isaac Krabbe

Team Name: ELGIN HARVEST CHRISTIAN

Team Score: 179

1
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779 Daniel Winkelman
776 David Peterson
773 Matthew Garney
778 Charlie Smerek
771 Alex Berry

777 Rory Shepherd
780 Chase Young

Team Name: GENEVA ST PETER

00:13:06.3
00:13:31.6
00:13:39.9
00:14:28.4
00:14:32.7

00:12:52.9
00:13:16.2
00:13:29.2
00:13:44.3
00:14:11.3
00:14:15.4
00:15:00.8

00:12:27.1
00:13:28.6
00:14:00.6
00:14:18.1
00:14:22.7
00:14:26.7
00:14:30.8

00:13:16.3
00:13:36.9
00:13:41.4
00:14:29.4
00:14:54.3
00:14:54.5
00:15:44.2

00:11:40.8
00:13:53.8
00:14:29.8
00:14:45.8
00:14:47.6
00:14:53.8
00:15:24.4

16 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
24 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
27 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
43 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
48 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn

10 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
20 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
23 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
29 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
36 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
38 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
57 Glen Ellyn St Petronille

4 Wheaton St Michael
22 Wheaton St Michael
33 Wheaton St Michael
39 Wheaton St Michael
41 Wheaton St Michael
42 Wheaton St Michael
46 Wheaton St Michael

" 21 Orland Hills Bernardin

26 Orland Hills Bernardin
28 Orland Hills Bernardin
44 Orland Hills Bernardin
55 Orland Hills Bernardin
56 Orland Hills Bernardin
65 Orland Hills Bernardin

1 Elgin Harvest Christian
30 Elgin Harvest Christian
45 Elgin Harvest Christian
51 Elgin Harvest Christian
52 Elgin Harvest Christian
54 Elgin Harvest Christian
63 Elgin Harvest Christian



Team Score: 238

1
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784 Lucas Chung
786 Eddie Morvice
785 Ryan Fors

782 Nathan Beck
789 Gus Whittier
787 Cooper Okolita
783 Sam Carrera

Team Name: LISLE ST JOAN OF ARC

Team Score: 253

1
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814 Jackson Mares

817 Jacob Sulda

813 Lucas Kohlmeyer
812 Dennis Kohlmeyer
810 Cavan Dunne

815 Jonathan O'Connor
811 Luke Johnson

Team Name: ORLAND PARK ST MICHAEL

Team Score: 258

1
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830 Jake Crotty

835 Will Schilling
834 Tommy Richter
831 John Ellis

829 Luke Atzman
832 Kyle Flaherty
836 Patrick Sheeran

Team Name: WESTMONT HOLY TRINITY

Team Score: 270

Division; Boys

1
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849 Jason Riedl|

850 Kenneth Sledzinski
851 Benjamin Steger
845 Ayden Burk

846 Thomas Cyze

847 James Houska

Place Score Team Name

1
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37 CLARENDON HILLS NOTRE DAME

70 LA GRANGE ST FRANCIS

86 DOWNERS GROVE ST MARY GOSTYN

118 GLEN ELLYN ST PETRONILLE
139 WHEATON ST MICHAEL

00:12:59‘.0
00:14:33.0
00:14:37.8
00:15:08.1
00:16:13.8
00:16:22.8
00:16:24.0

00:13:55.7
00:14:07.1
00:15:19.4
00:15:24.2
00:15:39.8
00:15:50.2
00:18:35.5

00:14:21.9
00:14:31.6
00:14:48.6
00:15:04.7
00:15:17"‘.8
00:16:03.9
00:18:4 ‘ 5
00:12:5%.1
00:14:1‘2.1
00:17:5?.1
00:18:5}.1
00:19:47.9
00:20:41.8

12 Geneva St Peter
49 Geneva St Peter
50 Geneva St Peter
59 Geneva St Peter
68 Geneva St Peter
69 Geneva St Peter
70 Geneva 5t Peter

31 Lisle St Joan of Arc
35 Lisle St Joan of Arc
61 Lisle St Joan of Arc
62 Lisle St Joan of Arc
64 Lisle St Joan of Arc
66 Lisle St Joan of Arc
72 Lisle St Joan of Arc

40 Orland Park St Michael
47 Orland Park St Michael
53 Orland Park St Michael
58 Orland Park St Michael
60 Orland Park St Michael
67 Orland Park St Michael
73 Orland Park St Michael

13 Westmont Holy Trinity
37 Westmont Holy Trinity
71 Westmont Holy Trinity
74 Westmont Holy Trinity
75 Westmont Holy Trinity
76 Westmont Holy Trinity



174
179
238
253
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ORLAND HILLS BERNARDIN
ELGIN HARVEST CHRISTIAN
GENEVA ST PETER

LISLE ST JOAN OF ARC

10 258 ORLAND PARK ST MICHAEL
11 270 WESTMONT HOLY TRINITY

The following teams did not have enough finish

SYCAMORE ST MARYS
RIVER FOREST ST LUKE

ers to be scored:




Positon Bib Name Chip Time none Team Name

1 779 Daniel Winkelman 00:11:40.8 G) Elgin Harvest Christian

2 753 Michael Domke 00:11:56.3 "k Clarendon Hills Notre Dame-§-—-
3 808 Nicholas Strayer 00:12:14.9 ™ La Grange St Francig~

4 859 Brendan Smith 00112274 (Q) Wheaton St Michael

5 751 Billy Cernugel 00:12:28.2 % Clarendon Hills Notre Dame—)-
6 804 Thomas Fitzpatrick 00:12:33.6 La Grange St Franefs

7 843 Nick Doering 00:12:34.4 é Sycamore St Marys

8 7556 Kyle Doorhy 00:12:39.7 " Clarendon Hills Notre Dame-£
9 761 Ben Farrell 00:12:40.2 “X Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn%-
10 759 Danny Shannon 00:12:49.2 “ Clarendon Hills Notre Dame_/.
11 795 Liam O'Neill 00:12:52.9 @ Glen Ellyn St Petronille

12 762 Leo Gartlan 00:12:53.3 X Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
13 784 Lucas Chung 00:12:59.0 S) Geneva St Peter

14 849 Jason Riedl 00:12:59.1 (\@)Westmont Holy Trinity

15 760 lan Surowiec 00:13:01.9 ~Clarendon Hills Notre Dame?>
16 756 Patrick Evers 00:13:05.7 ¥ Clarendon Hills Notre Dame™
17 769 Enzo Shaw 00:13:06.3 ~ Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn7-
18 807 John O'Halloran 00:13:09.3 “¥-La Grange St Francis <~

19 757 John Mowrer 00:13:1 1.7 ~Clarendon Hills Notre Dame7~
20 805 Daniel Lewis 00:13:14.4 %-La Grange St FrancisT

21 790 Andrew Bare 00:13:16.2 NGlen Ellyn St Petronille

22 822 Matthew Gaspardo 00:13:16.3 Orland Hills Bernardin

23 857 Andrew Hernandez 00:13:28.6 Wheaton St Michael

24 791 Thomas Bartenhagen  00:13:29.2 Glen Ellyn St Petronille

25 764 Luke Leahy 00:13:31.6 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
26 806 Brian McGovern 00:13:35.2 La Grange St Francis

27 826 Jimmy Piko 00:13:36.9 QOrland Hills Bernardin

28 767 Daniel Peterson 00:13:39.9 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
29 818 Carter Bailitz 00:13:41 4 Orland Hills Bernardin

30 792 Kevin King 00:13:44.3 Glen Ellyn St Petronille

31 776 David Peterson 00:13:53.8 Elgin Harvest Christian

32 814 Jackson Mares 00:13:55.7 Lisle St Joan of Arc

33 809 Sebastian Wagner 00:1 3:539.4 La Grange St Francis

34 860 Tyler Sowers 00:14:00.6 Wheaton St Michael

35 800 Aiden Burns 00:14:04.4 La Grange St Francis

36 817 Jacob Sulda 00:14:d7.1 Lisle St Joan of Arc

37 799 Carson Wordekemper 00:14:11.3 Glen Ellyn St Petronille

38 850 Kenneth Sledzinski 00:14:12.1 Westmont Holy Trinity

39 793 Matthew King 00:14:15.4 Glen Ellyn St Petronille

40 858 .Justin Lifka 00:14:18.1 Wheaton St Michael

41 830 Jake Crotty 00:14:21.9 Orland Park St Michael

42 855 Wil Fitzpatrick 00:14:22.7 Wheaton St Michael

43 861 Christopher Stried| 00:14:26.7 Wheaton St Michael

44 765 Curtis Mysliwiec 00:14:%8.4 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
45 823 Collin Jennings 00:14:59.4 Orland Hills Bernardin

46 773 Matthew Garney 00:14: ‘9.8 Elgin Harvest Christian

47 856 Michael Heiberger 00:14:30.8 Wheaton St Michael

48 835 Will Schilling 00:14:31.6 Orland Park St Michael

49 770  Billy Tierney 00:14:32.7 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
50 786 Eddie Morvice 00:14:33.0 (Geneva St Peter

51 785 Ryan Fors 00:1437.8 Geneva St Peter

52 778 Charlie Smerek 00:14:45.8 Elgin Harvest Christian

|
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Position Bib Name Chip ﬁime none Team Name

53 771 Alex Berry 00:14:47.6 Elgin Harvest Christian
54 834 Tommy Richter 00:14:?8.6 Orland Park St Michael
55 777 Rory Shepherd 00:14:53.8 Elgin Harvest Christian
56 825 Vince Murphy 00:14:54.3 Orland Hills Bernardin
57 820 Cian Collins 00:14:$4.5 Orland Hills Bernardin
58 842 Leland Sheahan 00:14:58.7 River Forest St Luke
59 796 Truman Popp 00:15:30.8 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
60 831 John Ellis 00:15:@4.? Orland Park St Michael
61 841 Aidan McConnell 00:15:07.6 River Forest St Luke
62 782 Nathan Beck 00:15:?8.1 Geneva St Peter

63 829 Luke Atzman 00:1 5:1 7.8 Orland Park St Michael
64 813 Lucas Kohlmeyer 00:15:19.4 Lisle St Joan of Arc

65 812 Dennis Kohimeyer 00:15:?4.2 Lisle St Joan of Arc

66 780 Chase Young 00:15:24.4 Elgin Harvest Christian
67 810 Cavan Dunne 00:15:#9.8 Lisle St Joan of Arc

68 824 |saac Krabbe 00:15:44.2 Orland Hills Bernardin
69 839 Jake Leonardi 00:15:50.1 River Forest St Luke
70 815 Jonathan O'Connor 00:15:50.2 Lisle St Joan of Arc

71 832 Kyle Flaherty 00:16:05.9 Orland Park St Michael
72 789 Gus Whittier 00:16:13.8 Geneva St Peter

73 787 Cooper Okolita 00:16:22.8 Geneva St Peter

74 783 Sam Carrera 00:16:?4.0 Geneva St Peter

75 844 Rowan Fowler 00:16:37.4 Sycamore St Marys

76 851 Benjamin Steger 00:17:50.1 Westmont Holy Trinity
77 811 Luke Johnson 00:18:35.5 Lisle St Joan of Arc

78 836 Patrick Sheeran 00:18:47.5 Orland Park St Michael
79 845 Ayden Burk 00:18:%1 A Westmont Holy Trinity
80 846 Thomas Cyze 00:1 9:1‘47.9 Westmont Holy Trinity
81 847 James Houska 00:20:1&1 8 Westmont Holy Trinity
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GIRLS - TEAM SCORES

Place Score Team Name

1 46 GLENELLYN ST PETRONILLE

2 99 LA GRANGE ST FRANCIS

3 107 DOWNERS GROVE ST MARY GOSTYN

4 113 CLARENDON HILLS NOTRE DAME
5 124 ORLAND HILLS BERNARDIN
6
7
8
9

128 WHEATON ST MICHAEL
143 ORLAND PARK ST MICHAEL
167 ELGIN HARVEST CHRISTIAN
220 GENEVA ST PETER

10 295 LISLE ST JOAN OF ARC

11 323 WESTMONT HOLY TRINITY

12 328 SYCAMORE ST MARYS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
RIVER FOREST ST LUKE
SCHAUMBURG CHRISTIAN

Division: Girls
Position  Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Team Name

Team Name: GLEN ELLYN ST PETRONILLE
Team Score: 46

1 933 Kaylee Lange 00:13:19.4 1 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
2 932 Paige King 00:13:47.2 4 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
3 936 Hannelore Wind 00:14:29.3 10 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
4 929 Carina Cudzilo 00:14:33.1 12 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
5 934 Lilly McCarthy 00:14:48.1 19 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
6 928 Kayla Boland 00:15:26.5 35 Glen Ellyn St Petronille
7 927 Grace Andringa 00:15:31.8 37 Glen Ellyn St Petronille

Team Name: LA GRANGE ST FRANCIS
Team Score: 99

1 938 Delaney Burns 00:13:31.3 2 La Grange St Francis
2 946 Terese Tully 00:14:22.7 7 La Grange St Francis
3 945 Sarah Owens 00:14:41.4 16 La Grange St Francis
4 941 Maeve McAuliffe 00:15:28.1 36 La Grange St Francis
5 937 Audrey Asleson 00:15:32.0 38 La Grange St Francis
6 940 Abigail Fix 00:15:38.8 40 La Grange St Francis
7 944 Neeve Olson 00:15:39.6 41 La Grange St Francis

Team Name: DOWNERS GROVE ST MARY GOSTYN
Team Score: 107
1 902 Madeline Casey 00:13:43.2 3 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
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904 Nora Casey

909 Leah Sebo

905 Olivia Cieplak
901 Elizabeth Carlson
903 Mary Kate Casey
500 Ava Bechstein

00:14:35.1
00:15:08.0
00:15:13.7
00:15:25.3
00:15:43.0
00:16:19.0

Team Name: CLARENDON HILLS NOTRE DAME

Team Score: 113

1
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891 Cameron Bruce
895 Lucy Jucovics
892 Katie Gilmartin
894 Ella Jucovics
893 Molly Gilmartin
890 Maeve Breslin
899 Grace Spezia

Team Name: ORLAND HILLS BERNARDIN

Team Score: 124

1
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955 Jenna Bugos
961 Maya Rhiani
958 Abby Kieklak
957 Rhea Gleespan
963 Emma Walsh
959 Ashley Marth
962 Marissa Rosner

Team Name: WHEATON ST MICHAEL

Team Score: 128

1

~N OO b W

990 Ellie Bielenda

997 Charlotte QObrochta
998 Lauren Scarpelli
993 Sophia Hernandez
995 Natalyse Luciano
994 Sophia Hutchens
991 Gianna Carroll

Team Name: ORLAND PARK ST MICHAEL

Team Score: 143

1
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967 Cara Finn

969 lJessica Lawler

972 Evie Skog

964 Marykate Bartolotta
970 Sara Niedziela

971 Kate Nolan

965 Meghan Donnell

00:14:02.9
00:14:49.7
00:14:52.4
00:15:07.9
00:15:40.7
00:15:57.7
00:18:36.8

00:14:14.7
00:14:46.5
00:14:56.4
00:15:11.2
00:16:06.0
00:16:09.3
00:16:11.3

00:14:25.8
00:14:44.2
00:15:04.5
00:15:14.5
00:16:03.4
00:16:24.4
00:18:24.0

00:14:34.1
00:15:03.1
00:15:12.8
00:15:23.9
00:15:44.1
00:15:49.1
00:12:11.4

14
26
30
34
44
54

20
21
25
42
47
72

18
22
28
50
51
52

17
24
31
438
55
70

13
23
29
33
45
46
53

Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn

Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
Clarendon’Hills Notre Dame
Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
Clarendon Hills Notre Dame

Orland Hills Bernardin
Orland Hills Bernardin
Orland Hills Bernardin
Orland Hills Bernardin
Orland Hills Bernardin
Orland Hills Bernardin
Orland Hills Bernardin

Wheaton St Michael
Wheaton 5t Michael
Wheaton St Michael
Wheaton St Michael
Wheaton St Michael
Wheaton 5t Michael
Wheaton St Michael

Orland Park St Michael
Orland Park St Michael
Orland Park St Michael
Orland Park St Michael
Orland Park St Michael
Orland Park St Michael
Orland Park St Michael



Team Name: ELGIN HARVEST CHRISTIAN

Team Score: 167
1
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913 Annika Learned
911 Eva Camp

914 Emma Leslie
916 Kenzie Weidman
912 Hannah Evitts
917 Cienna Wilson
915 Emily Pfister

Team Name: GENEVA ST PETER

Team Score: 220
1
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926 Colleen Thumm
918 Maggie Anderson
921 Lucy Jania

919 Grace Caskey
922 Katarina Koester
920 Stella Feldhaus

Team Name: LISLE ST JOAN OF ARC

Team Score: 295
1
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951 Leann Ringsrud
948 Alyssa Bartalone
947 Lily Anderson

949 Mary Elizabeth Ebey

950 Jane Funk
952 Elizabeth Szalek
953 Margaret Walls

Team Name: WESTMONT HOLY TRINITY

Team Score: 323
1
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987 Adelai Kaiser

985 Mary Grace Houska

989 Casandra Schaefer
986 Olivia Houska
988 Angela Latsonas

Team Name: SYCAMORE ST MARYS

Team Score: 328
1
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983 Mariana Martinez
979 Grace Amptmann
981 Lily Fifer

980 Annie Brandt

982 Oliviana Maniaci

00:14:26.1
00:14:35.7
00:15:09.7
00:16:04.2
00:18:03.9
00:18:21.8
00:18:30.8

00:14:32.2
00:15:19.3
00:16:40.9
00:17:08.4
00:17:11.3
00:19:05.1

00:]15:37.9

00:15:41.9
00:17:30.4
00:17:52.1
00:19:00.8
00:22:09.8

00:17:17.7
00:17:57.1
00:18:07.3
00:18:47.2

00:13259.4

15
27
49
67
69
71

11
32
56
60
61
75

39
57
58
65
76
77
78

43
63
64
74
79

59
62
66
68
73

Elgin Harvest Christian
Elgin Harvest Christian
Elgin Harvest Christian
Elgin Harvest Christian
Elgin Harvest Christian
Elgin Harvest Christian
Elgin Harvest Christian

Geneva St Peter
Geneva St Peter
Geneva St Peter
Geneva St Peter
Geneva St Peter
Geneva St Peter

Lisle St Joan of Arc
Lisle St Joan of Arc
Lisle St Joan of Arc
Lisle St Joan of Arc
Lisle St Joan of Arc
Lisle St Joan of Arc
Lisle St Joan of Arc

Westmont Holy Trinity
Westmont Holy Trinity
Westmont Holy Trinity
Westmont Holy Trinity
Westmont Holy Trinity

Sycamore St Marys
Sycamore St Marys
Sycamore St Marys
Sycamore St Marys
Sycamore St Marys



Position Bib Name Chip Time Team Name

1 933 Kaylee Lange 00:13:19.4 Glen Ellyn St Petronille X

2 938 Delaney Burns 00:13:31.3 La Grange St Francis %

3 902 Madeline Casey 00:13:43.2 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn )(
4 932 Paige King 00:13:47.2 Glen Ellyn St Petronille

5 891 Cameron Bruce 00:14:02.9 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame
6 955 Jenna Bugos 00:14:14.7 Orland Hills Bernardin 2.

7 946 Terese Tully 00:14:22.7 La Grange St Francis%('

8 990 Ellie Bielenda 00:14:25.8 Wheaton St Michael

9 913 Annika Learned 00:14:26.1 Elgin Harvest Christian 4

10 936 Hannelore Wind 00:14:29.3 Glen Ellyn St Petronille )C

11 926 Colleen Thumm 00:14:32.2 Geneva St Peter S

12 929 Carina Cudzilo 00:14:33.1 Glen Ellyn St Petronille %

13 967 Cara Finn 00:14:34.1 Orland Park St Michael {o& )
14 904 Nora Casey 00:14:35.1 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn }(
15 911 Eva Camp 00:14:35.7 Elgin Harvest Christian 7

16 945 Sarah Owens 00:14:41.4 La Grange St Francis 'é

17 997 Charlotte Obrochta 00:14:44.2 Wheaton St Michael

18 961 Maya Rhiani 00:14:46.5 Orland Hills Bernardin

19 934 Lilly McCarthy 00:14:48.1 Glen Ellyn St Petronille

20 895 Lucy Jucovics 00:14:49.7 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame

21 892 Katie Gilmartin 00:14:52.4 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame

22 958 Abby Kieklak 00:14:56.4 Orland Hills Bernardin

23 969 Jessica Lawler 00:15:03.1 Orland Park St Michael

24 998 Lauren Scarpelli 00:15:04.5 Wheaton St Michael

25 894 Ella Jucovics 00:15:07.9 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame

26 909 Leah Sebo 00:15:08.0 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
27 914 Emma Leslie 00:15:09.7 Elgin Harvest Christian

28 957 Rhea Gleespan 00:15:11.2 Orland Hills Bernardin

29 972 Evie Skog 00:15:12.8 Orland Park St Michael

30 905 Olivia Cieplak 00:15:13.7 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
31 993 Sophia Hernandez  00:15:14.5 Wheaton St Michael

32 918 Maggie Anderson  00:15:19.3 Geneva St Peter

33 964 Marykate Bartolottz 00:15:23.9 Orland Park St Michael

34 901 Elizabeth Carlson ~ 00:15:25.3 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
35 928 Kayla Boland 00:15:26.5 Glen Ellyn St Petronille

36 941 Maeve McAuliffe 00:15:28.1 La Grange St Francis

37 927 Grace Andringa 00:15:31.8 Glen Ellyn St Petronille

38 937 Audrey Asleson 00:15:32.0 La Grange St Francis

39 951 Leann Ringsrud 00:15:37.9 Lisle St Joan of Arc

40 940 Abigail Fix 00:15:38.8 La Grange St Francis

41 944 Neeve Olson 00:15:39.6 La Grange St Francis

42 893 Molly Gilmartin 00:15:40.7 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame

43 987 Adelai Kaiser 00:15:41.9 Westmont Holy Trinity

44 903 Mary Kate Casey - 00:15:43.0 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn
45 970 Sara Niedziela 00:15:44.1 Orland Park St Michael

46 976 Jojo Wiktor 00:15:45.4 River Forest St Luke

47 971 Kate Nolan 00:15:49.1 Orland Park St Michael

48 890 Maeve Breslin 00:15:57.7 Clarendon Hills Notre Dame

49 995 Natalyse Luciano 00:16:03.4 Wheaton St Michael

50 916 Kenzie Weidman 00:16:04.2 Elgin Harvest Christian

51 963 Emma Walsh 00:16:06.0 Orland Hills Bernardin

52 959 Ashley Marth 00:16:09.3 Orland Hills Bernardin

53 962 Marissa Rosner 00:16:11.3 Orland Hills Bernardin

54 965 Meghan Donnell 00:16:11.4 Orland Park St Michael

55 900 Ava Bechstein 00:16:19.0 Downers Grove St Mary Gostyn



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84

994 Sophia Hutchens
921 Lucy Jania

948 Alyssa Bartalone
975 Ani Vazquez

947 Lily Anderson

974 Sophia Leonardi
983 Mariana Martinez
919 Grace Caskey

922 Katarina Koester
979 Grace Amptmann
985 Mary Grace Houska
989 Casandra Schaefer
949 Mary Elizabeth Eber
981 Lily Fifer

912 Hannah Evitts

980 Annie Brandt

917 Cienna Wilson

991 Gianna Carroll

915 Emily Pfister

899 Grace Spezia

982 Oliviana Maniaci
986 Olivia Houska

920 Stella Feldhaus
950 Jane Funk

952 Elizabeth Szalek
953 Margaret Walls
988 Angela Latsonas
978 Emily Tenuto

977 Riya Ramalingame

00:16:24.4
00:16:40.9
00:16:45.3
00:16:48.7
00:16:49.1
00:16:53.0
00:16:59.4
00:17:08.4
00:17:11.3
00:17:17.7
00:17:30.4
00:17:52.1
00:17:56.0
00:17:57.1
00:18:03.9
00:18:07.3
00:18:21.8
00:18:24.0
00:18:30.8
00:18:36.8
00:18:47.2
00:19:00.8
00:19:05.1
00:20:01.2
00:20:01.3
00:20:15.8
00:22:09.8
00:22:56.4
00:23:19.3

Wheaton St Michael
Geneva St Peter

Lisle St Joan of Arc
River Forest St Luke
Lisle St Joan of Arc
River Forest St Luke
Sycamore St Marys
Geneva St Peter
Geneva St Peter
Sycamore St Marys
Westmont Holy Trinity
Westmont Holy Trinity
Lisle St Joan of Arc
Sycamore St Marys
Elgin Harvest Christian
Sycamore St Marys
Elgin Harvest Christian
Wheaton St Michael
Elgin Harvest Christian

Clarendon Hills Notre Dame

Sycamore St Marys
Westmont Holy Trinity
Geneva St Peter

Lisle St Joan of Arc
Lisle St Joan of Arc
Lisle St Joan of Arc
Westmont Holy Trinity
Schaumburg Christian
Schaumburg Christian



